

MMEST - 3C

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

Executive Engineer, R.M.D. Wark DIVISION

Jekari

Assistant Engineer, R.M.D. Wark SUB-DIVISION

Konch.

Measurement Book

(810)

Advi to Gazifur

NAGENDRA KUMAR

11
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) CONTN of granular sub-base by bonding well graded Material - - - as per spec'n					
10x 30M x 3.75 x 0.200 =					2.2500M ³
6x 30M x 3.75 x 0.200 =					1.3500M ³
1x 11M x 3.75 x 0.200 =					0.825M ³
1x 0.600 x 3.75 x 0.200 =					0.45M ³
					368.70M ³

~~Subtotal~~
~~21/12/20~~

~~1~~
~~21/12/20~~

ABSTRACT OF COST

(11) CONTN of Bench Mark & Refer pillar - - as per spec'n					
vide p-4 item (i) 0.497 cu.					
@ Rs. 7531.46/ku - Rs					3743.00

(12) CONTN of Reference pillar					
vide p-4, item (ii) 0.10 cu.					
R - 0.497 (CH) @ Rs 5150.14/cu					
					Rs 2560.00

(13) Cleaning and grading road land					
vide p-4, item (2) 0.10 ha					
@ Rs 49739.47/ha - Rs					4974.00

Continuation

Rs = 11277/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3A) 4) CONST ⁿ of embankment with material (1000m ²) Road Bty width - (4) Length (A) - 265.00 m ³ (a) Rs 19412/113 - Rs 51442/00					
(3B) 5) CONST ⁿ of embankment with material (1000m ²) Bty width - (4) item B(B) - 618.22 m ³ @ Rs 184.72 Rs 114228/00					
(4) 6) CONST ⁿ of subgrades earth shoulder Bty width - (5) Length (A) 1175.45 m ³ (a) Rs 196.00 m ³ - Rs 230388/00					
(5) 7) CONST ⁿ of granular sub-base by providing well graded Bty width - (11) item (11) 368.70 m ³ @ Rs 186.84/113 Rs 688673/00					
(22) 8) 2/42 in concrete for fault tranche - Bty width - (7) Length (D) 127.04 m ³ @ Rs 285.71/113 Rs 36297/00					

Continuation

Rs = 1132305/0

13 B/F = 1132305/00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/24) P/V PCC M-10 for levelling					
Course of dry masonry (7) item (9)					
15.87 M ³ @ Rs 4958.30/M ³ - Rs					78688/00
(8/25) P/V 3 CONCRETE PCC M-15 M					
in foundation dry masonry (7)					
item (3) 78.52 M ³ @					
Rs 4880.94/M ³ - Rs					383253/00
(9/26) P/V 2 CONCRETE PCC M-15 in					
substructure of culvert dry					
masonry (8) item (4) 77.31 M ³					
@ Rs 5091.52/M ³ - Rs					393626/00
(10/27) S/F/F & placing HYSD					
bar in abutment cap					
in wall dry masonry (9) item (5) 1.259 MT					
@ Rs 78705.88/MT - Rs					99091/00
(11/27) P/V 2 CONCRETE of PCC M-20					
in abutment cap & in					
wall dry masonry (10)					
item (6) 5.48 M ³ @ Rs					
- 6086.85/M ³ - Rs					33356/00
(12/28) P/L reinforcement concrete					
concrete in superstructure					
dry masonry (10) item (7)					
10.66 M ³ @ Rs 6990.77 - Rs					74522/00

Continuation

Rs 2194841/00

B/P = 2194841/00

14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13/30) Back filling behind structure wing wall at y vide p-10					
Item - (8) 30.63 M ² RS					
- 893.24/M ³					₹ 7360/00
(14/31) providing weep hole in brick masonry at y vide p-10					
Item (9) 32.108 @ ₹ 140.85					
-				RS	4507/00
(15/32) Drains sports complete at y vide p-10					
NO - (10) 2 M ² @ ₹ 613.68					
-				RS	1227/00

RS 2227935/00

Less - 10% below as per

agreement (-) RS 222,793/00

RS 2005142/00

Less previous payment

TMBP - (5) - RS 366601/00

RS 1638541/00

~~Subscribed~~
~~22/12/20~~
~~SB~~

~~22/12/20~~

~~CA~~
~~22/12/20~~